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

• Single lock-up
access and a 

• An outside pe
LEASED

OPEN WEDNESDAY 20TH 2.00-2.10pm
OPEN THURSDAY 14TH 10.50-11.00am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 31ST 10.55-11.05am

OPEN THURSDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• Four bedrooms, plus an offi ce.
• Spacious open plan living areas 
including a media room.

• Covered outdoor dining & patio area.
• Dual auto garage and fully fenced 
rear yard with storage shed. 

• Small outside pet on application.

RENT $495pw 91 Mimiwali Dr BONVILLE
 Four bedroom
• Spacious ope
including a m

• Covered outd
• Dual auto gar
rear yard with

• Small outside
LEASED

OPEN WEDNESDAY 20TH 10.30-10.40am
OPEN THURSDAY 14TH 10.50-11.00am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 31ST 10.55-11.05am

OPEN THURSDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• 3 bedroom house, dual auto garaging.
• Open plan layout, tiled living areas 
with central kitchen with dishwasher. 

• Covered patio. Master bedroom with 
ensuite. Central study area or 2nd 
living upstairs. 

• Use of community pool & tennis court.

RENT $460pw 18 Beach Haven Crt SAPPHIRE BEACH
3 bedroom hou

• Open plan layo
with central kit

• Covered patio.
ensuite. Centra
living upstairs. 

• Use of commun
LEASED

OPEN TUESDAY 19TH 11.00-11.10am
OPEN THURSDAY 14TH 10.50-11.00am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 31ST 10.55-11.05am

OPEN THURSDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• New elevated townhouse in Korora.
• Open plan lounge, dining & kitchen 
area opening onto rear covered patio

• Second living or media room
• All three bedrooms with robes 
& master with ensuite.

• Auto lock up garage. 

RENT $475pw 1/4 Seaside Cl KORORA
New elevated

• Open plan lou
area opening

• Second living 
• All three bedr
& master with

• Auto lock up g
LEASED

OPEN TUESDAY 19TH 10.35-10.45am
OPEN THURSDAY 14TH 10.50-11.00am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 31ST 10.55-11.05am

OPEN THURSDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• Contemporary beachfront residence. 
• Wide covered balcony, ocean views.
• High ceilings, well appointed kitchen, 
3 bedrooms with robes, ensuite and 
main has a tub.

• Dual auto lock up garage.
• Walk across the road to the beach.

RENT $550pw 1/104 Fiddaman Rd EMERALD BEACH
 Contemporary
• Wide covered
• High ceilings, 
3 bedrooms w
main has a tu

• Dual auto loc
• Walk across t

LEASED

OPEN TUESDAY 19TH 10.35-10.45am
OPEN THURSDAY 14TH 10.50-11.00am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 31ST 10.55-11.05am

OPEN THURSDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• Furnished beachfront townhouse.
• Open plan living & dining. Covered 
outdoor entertaining area.

• 3 Queen size bedrooms, master with 
sitting room and private balcony.

• Single undercover parking. In-ground 
swimming pool in complex.

RENT $550pw 1/9 Shellcove Lane KORORA

• Open plan livi
outdoor entert

• 3 Queen size b
sitting room a

• Single underco
swimming poo

LEASED

OPEN THURSDAY 11TH 11.20-11.30am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 31ST 10.55-11.05am

OPEN THURSDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• Supersized 2 bedroom villa. 
• Spacious open plan living & dining. 
• Big kitchen, fully covered front patio. 
• Both bedrooms offer robes & ceiling 
fans, central bathroom, separate 
laundry, lock-up auto garage plus 
storage space & rear drying court.

Available 27 JANUARY

RENT $345pw 1/1 Coorabin Cres TOORMINA
OPEN THURSDAY 25TH 10.50-11.00amOPEN MONDAY 15TH 10.50-11.00am

OPEN THURSDAY 11TH 11.20-11.30am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 31ST 10.55-11.05am

OPEN THURSDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• 3 bedroom townhouse, all rooms 
with robes. Walk to shops & beach.

• Full bathroom with tub & 2nd 
shower & toilet downstairs. 

• Oversize sundeck plus courtyard. 
• Large living area with separate 
meals room.

Available 1 FEBRUARY

RENT $330pw 11/58 Prince St COFFS HARBOUR

OPEN MONDAY 15TH 10.50-11.00am
OPEN THURSDAY 11TH 11.20-11.30am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 31ST 10.55-11.05am

OPEN THURSDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• Spacious 3 bedroom townhouse 
with lock-up garage.

• Close to beach, transport & shops.
• Open plan living & dining space, 
covered rear patio & fenced yard.

• Three good sized bedrooms with 
robes, ensuite bathroom to master.

Available 6 FEBRUARY

RENT $350pw 7/41 Boultwood St COFFS HARBOUR

OPEN THURSDAY 11TH 11.20-11.30am
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